Government, in accordance with the aforementioned guidelines, are detailed in annex XIX to this

Agreement.

4. The Government shall, within three weeks of the Agreement entering into force, in accordance

with paragraph 2 of Article 19 of the Agreement, deposit with the secretariat the sum of United States

dollars seven million one hundred ninety-six thousand four hundred (USO 7,196,400), representing the

estimated cost referred to in paragraph 1 of the present Article. Ifnecessary, the Government shall make

further advances as requested by the secretariat in a timely manner so that the latter will not be required

to finance temporarily from its cash resources the costs that are the responsibility of the Government.